
SERVING | WEEK 4

Take the big step!
Now that you’ve had a few weeks to pray, read, process your gifts and 
passions, and investigate the needs around you, it’s time to take a big 
step. Based on what you’ve learned about your gifting and the oppor-
tunities you’ve seen that interest you, contact a ministry leader to let 
them know you’d like to take any next steps to serve in their ministry. 
Emails are provided; any of them can be reached at 317-875- 0282.

■■ Nursery  Becky Brooking bbrooking@yourchurch.com

■■ Children’s Ministry  Kristin Gilbert kgilbert@yourchurch.com

■■ Student Ministry  Melissa Crowe mcrowe@yourchurch.com

■■ Community Life  Emily Weller eweller@yourchurch.com

■■ Compassion  Lora Baughey lbaughey@yourchurch.com

■■ Global Outreach  Ron Page rpage@yourchurch.com

■■ Local Outreach  Dan Weller dweller@yourchurch.com

■■ Soul Care / Counseling & Prayer  Kelly Alexander  
kalexander@yourchurch.com

■■ First Hand Ministry  Jenny Brake jbrake@yourchurch.com

■■ Room Setup, Traffic & Medical Team  Todd Fenoglio  
tfenoglio@yourchurch.com

■■ Large Event Volunteering  Chana Sweeney  
csweeney@yourchurch.com

■■ Sunday Worship Services, Choir, Worship Arts, Communion   
Tracie Regnier tregnier@yourchurch.com

■■ Communications  Katie Schulenborg  
kschulenborg@yourchurch.com

■■ TechServe  Scott McColgin smccolgin@yourchurch.com

■■ Office Help & Administration  Tim Davis tdavis@yourchurch.com

■■ Counting Team  Marcia Vaillancourt  
mvaillancourt@yourchurch.com

■■ Information Technology  Stephanie Johnson  
sjohnson@yourchurch.com

■■ Church Grounds & Building Maintenance  Tyler Ritz  
tritz@yourchurch.com




